AIR COOLED CHILLERS WITH SCROLL COMPRESSORS AND AXIAL FANS REFRIGERANT R410A
CSRML.V
CSRML.Block
Single circuit
Dual circuit.
Tree circuits and for circuits
 Water-cooled and remote air-cooled condenser models available
 PLC with high-resolution LCD or color touch-screen (by demand) operator interface with an

17. Takes drive
18. Takes return
   Capacité kW Connections      Water tank
model Water
flow
M3/h
 hot
     “
cold
    “
inlet Water Pump capacity Model
du kit
    Vase
expansion
CSRLM 6 1,2 129  8   6 1” Cmv3-4 100  KHEX100 18Litres
CSRML10 1,8 206 13 10 1.1/4 Cmv3-4 100  KHEX100 18Litres
CSRML15 2,4 255 17 15 1.1/4 Cmv3-5 100  KHEX100 18Litres
CSRML20 3,2 290 24 20 1.1/2 Cmv3-5 100  KHEX100 18Litres
CSRML30 5,1 308 35 30 1.1/2 Cmv5-5 100  KHEX100 18Litres
CSRML40 6 310 58 38 1.1/2” Cmv5-5 200  KHEX200 18Litres
CSRML50 7,7 398 76 50 2” Cmv10-2 200  KHEX200 18Litres
CSRML62 12,1 412 91 62 2” Cmv10-3 200  KHEX200 25litres
CSRML80 15 457 127 80 2” Cmv15-2 250  KHEX250 25litres
CSRML100 16,3 890 140 100 3” Cmv15-2 250  KHEX250 25litres
CSRML100.2 16,3 1100 140 100 3” Cmv15-2 300  KHEX300 25litres
CSRML120.2 21.7 1210 161 120 3” Cmv15-2 300  KHEX300 25litres
CSRML140.2 27 1350 172 140 4” NB32-160/163  300  KHEX300 25litres
CSRML160.4 26.4 1800 223 160 4” NB 32-160/163  500  KHEX500 25litres
CSRML200,4 31.9 1900 253 200 4” NB 32-160/163  500  KHEX500 25litres
CSRML250,4 42,0 2019 378 250 4 NB 32-160/177 500  KHEX500 25litres
CSRML300.6 53.4 2790 426 300 4” NB 40-160/150 700 L  KHEX700   extern
CRSMD360.6 60.5 3100 532 360 4” NB 50-160/167 700 L  KHEX700
CRSML400.6 67.5 3100 559 390 4” NB 50-160/167 1000 L  KHEX1000
CRSML480.6 71.3 3270 654 480 4” NB 50-160/167 1500 L  KHEX1500
CRSML600.6 119,9 4050 762 600 6” NB 60-160/173 2200L  KHEX2200